
720 Dorpsstraat5
721 Dorpsstraat 5a
722 Dorpsstraat 8
724 Dorpsstraat 9a
723 Dorpsstraat 10
725 Dorpsstraat 12
726 Dorpsstraat 19
727 Dorpsstraat 21a
728 Dorpsstraat 23
732 Dorpsstraat 26
729 Dorpsstraat 27
730 Dorpsstraat 27
731 Dorpsstraat 28
733 Dorpsstraat 30
734 Dorpsstraat 30
735 Dorpsstraat 30
737 Dorpsstraat 30
736 Dorpsstraat 30
738 Dorpsstraat 32

739 Dorpsstraat 36
740 Dorpsstraat 40
741 Dorpsstraat 47
742 Dorpsstraat 57
743 Dorpsstraat 61

3628 Dorpsstraat 63
3629 Dorpsstraat 63
3630 Dorpsstraat 63
3631 Dorpsstraat 63a
3632 Dorpsstraat 63a
3633 Dorpsstraat 63a
869 Dorpsstraat 65
870 Dorpsstraat 65
871 Dorpsstraat 65a
872 Dorpsstraat 65a
873 Dorpsstraat 65b

QDOUW garage
Qbouw garage/opslagruimte
Qblaatsen tuinhuisje
Qbouw woonhuis
Qplaatsen tuinhuisje
Qplaatsen pergola
Qbouw zwembad
Qbouw opslagruimte/berging
Gherbouw woonhuis
Qbouw opslagruimte
Qherbouwen afdak/berging
Qbouw berging
Oterbouw woonhuis
QVerbouw woonhuis
QVerbouw/uitbreiding woonhuis
QVeranderen woonhuis
Qbouw stalling/hobbyruimte
QVeranderen woonhuis
Qbouw hobbyruimte
hbouw woonhuis met garage (bouwverg. niet
Cfcangetroffen)
Qbouw woonhuis
Qbouw serre
Qblaatsen carport
Qbouw tuinhuis
Qbouw serre
Quitbreiden garage
Qtvijzigen voorgevel
Qbouw woonhuis
Qblaatsen berging
QVergroten berging
Qbouw woonhuis
Qtvijzigen deur in linkergevel
Qbouw woning
QVerhogen tuinmuur
Qbouw woonhuis met garage

1998
1991
1998
1996
1998
2001
1992
1992
1998
1993
1998
2006
2000
1996
1996
2003
2003
2004
1998

1998
1998
1995
1998
1994
2002
2003
2006
1999
2004
2005
2003
2003
2000
2005
1998


